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HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count 
LOCAL 

Civil Military Total 

18,886 0 18,886 

16,642 0 16,642 

17,445 0 17,445 

17,738 0 17,738 

19,278 4 19,282 

17,433 0 17,433 

18,436 8 18,444 

15,067 2 15,069 

11,984 0 11,984 

15,771 0 15,771 

13,179 0 13,179 

12,999 0 12,999 

284,3072019 TOTAL 

16,008 0 16,008 

18,652 0 18,652 

13,715 0 13,715 

6,534 0 6,534 

10,025 2 10,027 

15,377 0 15,377 

12,100 10 12,110 

11,402 0 11,402 

11,164 0 11,164 

11,063 0 11,063 

8,608 22 8,630 

10,433 0 10,433 

Date Facility 

Jan HWO 

Feb HWO 

Mar HWO 

Apr HWO 

May HWO 

Jun HWO 

Jul HWO 

Aug HWO 

Sep HWO 

Oct HWO 

Nov HWO 

Dec HWO 

Jan HWO 

Feb HWO 

Mar HWO 

Apr HWO 

May HWO 

Jun HWO 

Jul HWO 

Aug HWO 

Sep HWO 

Oct HWO 

Nov HWO 

Dec HWO 

Air Air 

Carrier Taxi 

0 1 

0 2 

4 1 

0 1 

0 0 

0 0 

0 1 

0 4 

0 14 

0 6 

0 0 

0 11 

0 3 

0 10 

0 0 

0 0 

0 4 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 1 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

ITINERANT 

General 

Aviation Military Total 

6,645 0 6,646 

7,062 0 7,064 

8,478 2 8,485 

7,658 0 7,659 

8,210 4 8,214 

6,550 0 6,550 

7,887 2 7,890 

7,366 0 7,370 

6,036 6,050 

7,912 0 7,918 

8,328 0 8,328 

6,668 0 6,679 

7,714 0 7,717 

7,558 4 7,572 

5,877 0 5,877 

3,107 0 3,107 

4,367 0 4,371 

5,585 0 5,585 

5,421 2 5,423 

5,402 2 5,404 

5,269 0 5,270 

5,026 0 5,026 

4,228 2 4,230 

5,801 0 5,801 

Total Running 

Operations Total 

25,532 25,532 

23,706 49,238 

25,930 75,168 

25,397 100,565 

27,496 128,061 

23,983 152,044 

26,334 178,378 

22,439 200,817 

18,616 219,433 

23,689 243,122 

21,507 264,629 

19,678 284,307 

23,725 23,725 

26,224 49,949 

19,592 69,541 

9,641 79,182 

14,398 93,580 

20,962 114,542 

17,533 132,075 

16,806 148,881 

16,434 165,315 

16,089 181,404 

12,860 194,264 

16,234 210,498 
0 18 65355 10 65383 145081 34 145115 210,4982020 TOTAL 

0
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